SAS/SATA Single Lane 2:1/1:2 Multiplexer/
Demultiplexer Plus Redriver with Equalization M
A
X
4
9
8
6

S	Space-Saving, 3.5mm x 9.0mm TQFN Package
with Exposed Pad
                  Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4986CTO+ 0NC to +70NC 42 TQFN-EP*
MAX4986ETO+ -40NC to +85NC 42 TQFN-EP*
SAS/SATA Single Lane 2:1/1:2 Multiplexer/
Demultiplexer Plus Redriver with Equalization
M
A
X
4
9
8
6
2
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to absolute
maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
(Voltages Referenced to GND.)
VCC ...................................................................... -0.3V to +4.0V
All Other Pins (Note 1) ............................  -0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
Continuous Current IN_P, IN_M, OUT_P, OUT_M .........  Q30mA
Peak Current IN_P, IN_M, OUT_P, OUT_M for 1Fs .....  Q100mA
Continuous Power Dissipation (TA = +70NC)
42-Pin TQFN (derate 34.5mW/NC above +70NC) ..... 2758mW
Operating Temperature Range .........................  -40NC to +85NC
Junction Temperature Range .........................  -40NC to +150NC
Storage Temperature Range ..........................  -65NC to +150NC
Lead Temperature (soldering, 10s) ................................+300NC
Soldering Temperature (reflow) ......................................+260NC
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VCC = +3.0V to +3.6V, CCL = 10nF coupling capacitor on each input and output, RL = 50I on each input and output, TA = 0NC to +70NC
(MAX4986C), TA = -40NC to +85NC (MAX4986E), unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at VCC = +3.3V and TA = +25NC.) (Note 2)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Note 1:	 All I/O pins are clamped by internal diodes.
PARAMETER SYMBOL CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS
DC PERFORMANCE